
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Duke 292  290  300       882  +18 

T8  T5  2   South Carolina 302  293  308       903  +39 
T14  T5  3   Wake Forest 305  290  310       905  +41 

3  2  4   Florida State  295  293  318       906  +42 
T8  T10  5   Virginia 302  298  309       909  +45 
T5  12  T6   Clemson 300  303  310       913  +49 
4  4  T6   Louisville 297  296  320       913  +49 

T8  3  8   Ohio State 302  289  323       914  +50 
T5  9  9   Florida 300  298  317       915  +51 
2  T7  T10   Michigan State 294  303  319       916  +52 

T5  T7  T10   Penn State  300  297  319       916  +52 
T8  13  12   North Carolina 302  303  315       920  +56 

T12  T10  13   NC State 303  297  324       924  +60 
16  14  14   Northwestern  306  300  320       926  +62 

T12  15  15   Tennessee 303  305  321       929  +65 
17  17  16   College of Charleston 316  299  319       934  +70 

T14  16  17   UNC Wilmington 305  306  337       948  +84 
18  18  18   UNCG 325  338  348       1011  +147 
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Bryan National Collegiate
Bryan Park Champions Course

Browns Summit, NC
Champ. Course 

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Celine Boutier  Duke  72   71  73       216  E   
T2 2   Ashlan Ramsey  Clemson  72   71  74       217  +1   
T11 T3   Yu Liu  Duke  74   72  74       220  +4   
1 T3   Sierra Sims  Wake Forest  71   71  78       220  +4   

T6 T3   Laetitia Beck  Duke  70   74  76       220  +4   
T23 T3   Camilla Hedberg  Florida  75   73  72       220  +4   
T8 7   Justine Dreher  South Carolina  72   73  76       221  +5   
T17 8   Elizabeth Mallett  North Carolina  73   74  75       222  +6   
T11 T9   Samantha Swinehart  South Carolina  75   71  77       223  +7   
T17 T9   Allyssa Ferrell  Michigan State  71   76  76       223  +7   
T6 T9   Matilda Castren  Florida State  73   71  79       223  +7   
T17 T12   Katja Pogacar  Ohio State  76   71  77       224  +8   
T2 T12   Katie Petrino  Louisville  75   68  81       224  +8   
T2 T12   Ellen Ceresko  Penn State  73   70  81       224  +8   
T8 T12   Alex Milan  Florida State  73   72  79       224  +8   
T17 T16   Emily Haas  Louisville  74   73  78       225  +9   
T11 T16   Brittany Marchand  NC State  73   73  79       225  +9   
T8 T16   Jessica Porvasnik  Ohio State  75   70  80       225  +9   
T48 19   Briana Mao  Virginia  77   76  73       226  +10   
T37 20   Lauren Coughlin  Virginia  78   73  76       227  +11   
T17 T21   Augusta James  NC State  77   70  81       228  +12   
T37 T21   Sandy Choi  Duke  76   75  77       228  +12   
T48 T23   Mariana Sims  Wake Forest  80   73  76       229  +13   
T27 T23   Elizabeth Doty *  Wake Forest  76   73  80       229  +13   
T37 T23   Allison Emrey  Wake Forest  76   75  78       229  +13   
T27 T23   Alejandra Cangrejo  Duke  76   73  80       229  +13   
T32 T27   Hana Lee  Northwestern  75   75  80       230  +14   
T23 T27   Hannah Pietila  Tennessee  77   71  82       230  +14   
T27 T27   Laura Restrepo  Louisville  72   77  81       230  +14   
T27 T27   Zoe-Beth Brake  Ohio State  76   73  81       230  +14   
T23 T27   Lydia Gumm  Florida State  73   75  82       230  +14   
T32 T27   Sarah Schmelzel  South Carolina  76   74  80       230  +14   
T59 T33   Sloan Shanahan  Clemson  76   78  77       231  +15   
T42 T33   Lauren Salazar  Clemson  77   75  79       231  +15   
T42 T33   Lauren Diaz-Yi  Virginia  79   73  79       231  +15   
T32 T33   Laura Fuenfstueck  College of Charleston  81   69  81       231  +15   
T48 T33   Samantha Marks *  North Carolina  79   74  78       231  +15   
T32 T33   Sarah Schober  Florida  76   74  81       231  +15   
T11 T33   Kelly Grassel  Michigan State  70   76  85       231  +15   
T27 T33   Emily Wright *  Wake Forest  76   73  82       231  +15   
T42 T33   Amanda Steinhagen *  Longwood  76   76  79       231  +15   
T37 T42   Olafia Kristinsdottir  Wake Forest  78   73  81       232  +16   
T78 T42   Chessey Thomas  Tennessee  78   79  75       232  +16   
T48 T42   Lori Beth Adams  UNC Wilmington  76   77  79       232  +16   

T42 T42   Christina Vosters  Penn State  76   76  80       232  +16 
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Bryan National Collegiate
Bryan Park Champions Course

Browns Summit, NC
Champ. Course 

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T59 T42   Katherine Perry  North Carolina  80   74  78       232  +16   
T23 T42   Maria Torres  Florida  73   75  84       232  +16   
T17 T42   Kaitlin Park  Northwestern  73   74  85       232  +16   
T11 T42   Annette Lyche  UNC Wilmington  74   72  86       232  +16   
T70 T50   Katelyn Dambaugh  South Carolina  79   77  77       233  +17   
T83 T50   Suchaya Tangkamolprasert  Northwestern  80   78  75       233  +17   
T64 T50   Louise Olsson  College of Charleston  77   78  78       233  +17   
T11 T50   Portland Rosen  Virginia  70   76  87       233  +17   
T64 T50   Marissa Dodd  Wake Forest  82   73  78       233  +17   
T48 T50   Jackie Chang  North Carolina  74   79  80       233  +17   
T59 T56   Tara Lyons  Louisville  76   78  80       234  +18   
T59 T56   Suzie Lee *  South Carolina  73   81  80       234  +18   
T70 T56   Mary Fran Hillow  South Carolina  81   75  78       234  +18   
T48 T56   Elizabeth Brightwell  Virginia  77   76  81       234  +18   
T64 T56   Grace Chung  Penn State  82   73  79       234  +18   
T48 T56   Daeun Song  Tennessee  76   77  81       234  +18   
T42 T62   Katie Mitchell  Florida  76   76  83       235  +19   
T37 T62   Mason Chen  Tennessee  73   78  84       235  +19   
T48 T62   Christine Meier  Michigan State  76   77  82       235  +19   
T32 T62   Claudia Lim  Ohio State  75   75  85       235  +19   
T48 T62   Trisha Witherby  Michigan State  77   76  82       235  +19   
T78 T67   Liz Nagel  Michigan State  82   75  79       236  +20   
T42 T67   Kacie Komoto  Northwestern  78   74  84       236  +20   
T64 T67   Vivian Tsui  NC State  77   78  81       236  +20   
T48 T67   Katlyn Elliott  Penn State  75   78  83       236  +20   
T59 T67   McKenzie Talbert  Clemson  75   79  82       236  +20   
T48 T67   Meghan Theiss  UNC Wilmington  76   77  83       236  +20   
T64 T73   Anna Sophia Bohmer  Florida State  76   79  82       237  +21   
T70 T73   Karolina Vlckova  Florida  80   76  81       237  +21   
T70 T73   Mary Chandler Bryan  College of Charleston  81   75  81       237  +21   
T78 T76   Elizabeth Szokol  Northwestern  80   77  81       238  +22   
T89 T76   Carlton Kuhlo  Florida State  85   75  78       238  +22   
T70 T76   Leslie Cloots  North Carolina  80   76  82       238  +22   
T85 T79   Jessica Hoang  Clemson  79   80  80       239  +23   
T70 T79   Lindsay McGetrick  NC State  80   76  83       239  +23   
T89 T79   Catherine Herrera  Penn State  76   84  79       239  +23   
T85 82   Berglind Bjornsdottir  UNCG  79   80  81       240  +24   
T78 T83   Irene Jung *  Duke  81   76  84       241  +25   
T70 T83   Morgan Webber  College of Charleston  79   77  85       241  +25   
91 T83   Julia Neumann  College of Charleston  79   83  79       241  +25   

T83 T83   Lucia Polo  Tennessee  77   81  83       241  +25   
T64 87   Ana Menendez  NC State  76   79  88       243  +27   

T78 88   Louise Oxner  Louisville  78   79  87       244  +28 
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Bryan National Collegiate
Bryan Park Champions Course

Browns Summit, NC
Champ. Course 

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T85 89   Maia Schechter  North Carolina  75   84  86       245  +29   
T70 90   Sammie Buchanan  UNCG  74   82  91       247  +31   
T85 91   Megan Burnham  UNC Wilmington  79   80  89       248  +32   
93 92   Andrea Rangel Guevara  UNCG  85   86  87       258  +42   
94 93   Maddie MacClurg  UNCG  89   90  89       268  +52   
92 -    Laverry Kumar  UNC Wilmington  83   85  W       -     -      
96 -    Kristin Powers  UNCG  87  W  W       -     -      
95 -    Allison Harper  Ohio State  W  W  W       -     -      
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Bryan National Collegiate
Bryan Park Champions Course

Browns Summit, NC
Champ. Course 

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Duke 292 290 300 882
1 Celine Boutier (3) 72 71 73 216

T3 Laetitia Beck (1) 70 74 76 220

T3 Yu Liu (2) 74 72 74 220

T21 Sandy Choi (4) 76 75 77 228

T23 Alejandra Cangrejo (5) 76 73 80 229

2 South Carolina 302 293 308 903
7 Justine Dreher (1) 72 73 76 221

T9 Samantha Swinehart (3) 75 71 77 223

T27 Sarah Schmelzel (4) 76 74 80 230

T50 Katelyn Dambaugh (2) 79 77 77 233

T56 Mary Fran Hillow (5) 81 75 78 234

3 Wake Forest 305 290 310 905
T3 Sierra Sims (3) 71 71 78 220

T23 Allison Emrey (1) 76 75 78 229

T23 Mariana Sims (2) 80 73 76 229

T42 Olafia Kristinsdottir (5) 78 73 81 232

T50 Marissa Dodd (4) 82 73 78 233

4 Florida State 295 293 318 906
T9 Matilda Castren (1) 73 71 79 223

T12 Alex Milan (2) 73 72 79 224

T27 Lydia Gumm (3) 73 75 82 230

T73 Anna Sophia Bohmer (4) 76 79 82 237

T76 Carlton Kuhlo (5) 85 75 78 238

5 Virginia 302 298 309 909
19 Briana Mao (5) 77 76 73 226

20 Lauren Coughlin (2) 78 73 76 227

T33 Lauren Diaz-Yi (3) 79 73 79 231

T50 Portland Rosen (4) 70 76 87 233

T56 Elizabeth Brightwell (1) 77 76 81 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Clemson 300 303 310 913
2 Ashlan Ramsey (1) 72 71 74 217

T33 Lauren Salazar (2) 77 75 79 231

T33 Sloan Shanahan (4) 76 78 77 231

T67 McKenzie Talbert (3) 75 79 82 236

T79 Jessica Hoang (5) 79 80 80 239

T6 Louisville 297 296 320 913
T12 Katie Petrino (4) 75 68 81 224

T16 Emily Haas (1) 74 73 78 225

T27 Laura Restrepo (3) 72 77 81 230

T56 Tara Lyons (2) 76 78 80 234

88 Louise Oxner (5) 78 79 87 244

8 Ohio State 302 289 323 914
T12 Katja Pogacar (4) 76 71 77 224

T16 Jessica Porvasnik (3) 75 70 80 225

T27 Zoe-Beth Brake (2) 76 73 81 230

T62 Claudia Lim (5) 75 75 85 235

94 Allison Harper (1) 0 0 0 0

9 Florida 300 298 317 915
T3 Camilla Hedberg (1) 75 73 72 220

T33 Sarah Schober (5) 76 74 81 231

T42 Maria Torres (3) 73 75 84 232

T62 Katie Mitchell (4) 76 76 83 235

T73 Karolina Vlckova (2) 80 76 81 237

T10 Michigan State 294 303 319 916
T9 Allyssa Ferrell (1) 71 76 76 223

T33 Kelly Grassel (4) 70 76 85 231

T62 Christine Meier (2) 76 77 82 235

T62 Trisha Witherby (5) 77 76 82 235

T67 Liz Nagel (3) 82 75 79 236

T10 Penn State 300 297 319 916
T12 Ellen Ceresko (2) 73 70 81 224

T42 Christina Vosters (1) 76 76 80 232

T56 Grace Chung (5) 82 73 79 234

T67 Katlyn Elliott (3) 75 78 83 236

T79 Catherine Herrera (4) 76 84 79 239
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 North Carolina 302 303 315 920
8 Elizabeth Mallett (1) 73 74 75 222

T42 Katherine Perry (2) 80 74 78 232

T50 Jackie Chang (3) 74 79 80 233

T76 Leslie Cloots (4) 80 76 82 238

89 Maia Schechter (5) 75 84 86 245

13 NC State 303 297 324 924
T16 Brittany Marchand (2) 73 73 79 225

T21 Augusta James (1) 77 70 81 228

T67 Vivian Tsui (5) 77 78 81 236

T79 Lindsay McGetrick (4) 80 76 83 239

87 Ana Menendez (3) 76 79 88 243

14 Northwestern 306 300 320 926
T27 Hana Lee (2) 75 75 80 230

T42 Kaitlin Park (1) 73 74 85 232

T50 Suchaya Tangkamolprasert (4) 80 78 75 233

T67 Kacie Komoto (3) 78 74 84 236

T76 Elizabeth Szokol (5) 80 77 81 238

15 Tennessee 303 305 321 929
T27 Hannah Pietila (3) 77 71 82 230

T42 Chessey Thomas (1) 78 79 75 232

T56 Daeun Song (4) 76 77 81 234

T62 Mason Chen (5) 73 78 84 235

T83 Lucia Polo (2) 77 81 83 241

16 College of Charleston 316 299 319 934
T33 Laura Fuenfstueck (1) 81 69 81 231

T50 Louise Olsson (4) 77 78 78 233

T73 Mary Chandler Bryan (3) 81 75 81 237

T83 Morgan Webber (2) 79 77 85 241

T83 Julia Neumann (5) 79 83 79 241

17 UNC Wilmington 305 306 337 948
T42 Lori Beth Adams (1) 76 77 79 232

T42 Annette Lyche (2) 74 72 86 232

T67 Meghan Theiss (3) 76 77 83 236

91 Megan Burnham (5) 79 80 89 248

96 Laverry Kumar (4) 83 85 0 168
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

18 UNCG 325 338 348 1011
82 Berglind Bjornsdottir (2) 79 80 81 240

90 Sammie Buchanan (1) 74 82 91 247

92 Andrea Rangel Guevara (4) 85 86 87 258

93 Maddie MacClurg (5) 89 90 89 268

95 Kristin Powers (3) 87 0 0 87
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T23 Elizabeth Doty (Wake Forest) 76 73 80 229

T33 Samantha Marks (North Carolina) 79 74 78 231

T33 Amanda Steinhagen (Longwood ) 76 76 79 231

T33 Emily Wright (Wake Forest) 76 73 82 231

T56 Suzie Lee (South Carolina) 73 81 80 234

T83 Irene Jung (Duke) 81 76 84 241
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Bryan National Collegiate
Bryan Park Champions Course

Browns Summit, NC
Champ. Course 

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Duke 292 290 300 882
1 Celine Boutier (3) 72 71 73 216

T3 Laetitia Beck (1) 70 74 76 220

T3 Yu Liu (2) 74 72 74 220

T21 Sandy Choi (4) 76 75 77 228

T23 Alejandra Cangrejo (5) 76 73 80 229

2 South Carolina 302 293 308 903
7 Justine Dreher (1) 72 73 76 221

T9 Samantha Swinehart (3) 75 71 77 223

T27 Sarah Schmelzel (4) 76 74 80 230

T50 Katelyn Dambaugh (2) 79 77 77 233

T56 Mary Fran Hillow (5) 81 75 78 234

3 Wake Forest 305 290 310 905
T3 Sierra Sims (3) 71 71 78 220

T23 Allison Emrey (1) 76 75 78 229

T23 Mariana Sims (2) 80 73 76 229

T42 Olafia Kristinsdottir (5) 78 73 81 232

T50 Marissa Dodd (4) 82 73 78 233

4 Florida State 295 293 318 906
T9 Matilda Castren (1) 73 71 79 223

T12 Alex Milan (2) 73 72 79 224

T27 Lydia Gumm (3) 73 75 82 230

T73 Anna Sophia Bohmer (4) 76 79 82 237

T76 Carlton Kuhlo (5) 85 75 78 238

5 Virginia 302 298 309 909
19 Briana Mao (5) 77 76 73 226

20 Lauren Coughlin (2) 78 73 76 227

T33 Lauren Diaz-Yi (3) 79 73 79 231

T50 Portland Rosen (4) 70 76 87 233

T56 Elizabeth Brightwell (1) 77 76 81 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Clemson 300 303 310 913
2 Ashlan Ramsey (1) 72 71 74 217

T33 Lauren Salazar (2) 77 75 79 231

T33 Sloan Shanahan (4) 76 78 77 231

T67 McKenzie Talbert (3) 75 79 82 236

T79 Jessica Hoang (5) 79 80 80 239

T6 Louisville 297 296 320 913
T12 Katie Petrino (4) 75 68 81 224

T16 Emily Haas (1) 74 73 78 225

T27 Laura Restrepo (3) 72 77 81 230

T56 Tara Lyons (2) 76 78 80 234

88 Louise Oxner (5) 78 79 87 244

8 Ohio State 302 289 323 914
T12 Katja Pogacar (4) 76 71 77 224

T16 Jessica Porvasnik (3) 75 70 80 225

T27 Zoe-Beth Brake (2) 76 73 81 230

T62 Claudia Lim (5) 75 75 85 235

94 Allison Harper (1) 0 0 0 0

9 Florida 300 298 317 915
T3 Camilla Hedberg (1) 75 73 72 220

T33 Sarah Schober (5) 76 74 81 231

T42 Maria Torres (3) 73 75 84 232

T62 Katie Mitchell (4) 76 76 83 235

T73 Karolina Vlckova (2) 80 76 81 237

T10 Michigan State 294 303 319 916
T9 Allyssa Ferrell (1) 71 76 76 223

T33 Kelly Grassel (4) 70 76 85 231

T62 Christine Meier (2) 76 77 82 235

T62 Trisha Witherby (5) 77 76 82 235

T67 Liz Nagel (3) 82 75 79 236

T10 Penn State 300 297 319 916
T12 Ellen Ceresko (2) 73 70 81 224

T42 Christina Vosters (1) 76 76 80 232

T56 Grace Chung (5) 82 73 79 234

T67 Katlyn Elliott (3) 75 78 83 236

T79 Catherine Herrera (4) 76 84 79 239
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 North Carolina 302 303 315 920
8 Elizabeth Mallett (1) 73 74 75 222

T42 Katherine Perry (2) 80 74 78 232

T50 Jackie Chang (3) 74 79 80 233

T76 Leslie Cloots (4) 80 76 82 238

89 Maia Schechter (5) 75 84 86 245

13 NC State 303 297 324 924
T16 Brittany Marchand (2) 73 73 79 225

T21 Augusta James (1) 77 70 81 228

T67 Vivian Tsui (5) 77 78 81 236

T79 Lindsay McGetrick (4) 80 76 83 239

87 Ana Menendez (3) 76 79 88 243

14 Northwestern 306 300 320 926
T27 Hana Lee (2) 75 75 80 230

T42 Kaitlin Park (1) 73 74 85 232

T50 Suchaya Tangkamolprasert (4) 80 78 75 233

T67 Kacie Komoto (3) 78 74 84 236

T76 Elizabeth Szokol (5) 80 77 81 238

15 Tennessee 303 305 321 929
T27 Hannah Pietila (3) 77 71 82 230

T42 Chessey Thomas (1) 78 79 75 232

T56 Daeun Song (4) 76 77 81 234

T62 Mason Chen (5) 73 78 84 235

T83 Lucia Polo (2) 77 81 83 241

16 College of Charleston 316 299 319 934
T33 Laura Fuenfstueck (1) 81 69 81 231

T50 Louise Olsson (4) 77 78 78 233

T73 Mary Chandler Bryan (3) 81 75 81 237

T83 Morgan Webber (2) 79 77 85 241

T83 Julia Neumann (5) 79 83 79 241

17 UNC Wilmington 305 306 337 948
T42 Lori Beth Adams (1) 76 77 79 232

T42 Annette Lyche (2) 74 72 86 232

T67 Meghan Theiss (3) 76 77 83 236

91 Megan Burnham (5) 79 80 89 248

96 Laverry Kumar (4) 83 85 0 168
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

18 UNCG 325 338 348 1011
82 Berglind Bjornsdottir (2) 79 80 81 240

90 Sammie Buchanan (1) 74 82 91 247

92 Andrea Rangel Guevara (4) 85 86 87 258

93 Maddie MacClurg (5) 89 90 89 268

95 Kristin Powers (3) 87 0 0 87
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T23 Elizabeth Doty (Wake Forest) 76 73 80 229

T33 Samantha Marks (North Carolina) 79 74 78 231

T33 Amanda Steinhagen (Longwood ) 76 76 79 231

T33 Emily Wright (Wake Forest) 76 73 82 231

T56 Suzie Lee (South Carolina) 73 81 80 234

T83 Irene Jung (Duke) 81 76 84 241
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Champ. Course 76.68 95

2 Champ. Course 75.73 94

3 Champ. Course 80.42 93

 

Total Average Scores
Champ. Course 77.60 282

 

Bryan Park Champions Course: Champ. Course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 377     2 61 24 6   

2 4 386     2 39 43 9   

3 5 482     9 35 41 7 1 

4 3 137     7 44 34 7 1 

5 4 390     5 35 43 9 1 

6 5 508     14 56 18 2 3 

7 3 150     10 51 26 4 2 

8 4 380     4 38 42 7 2 

9 4 354     3 50 33 6 1 

10 4 363     10 58 21 4   

11 5 490     9 43 35 5 1 

12 3 155     1 36 44 10 2 

13 4 410     3 34 41 13 2 

14 3 178     2 45 32 12 2 

15 5 458   1 11 56 20 5   

16 4 382     2 53 27 9 2 

17 4 376   1 14 54 21 3   

18 4 410     2 44 42 4 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 410 +0.75 

12 3 155 +0.74 

14 3 178 +0.66 

5 4 390 +0.63 

2 4 386 +0.63 

8 4 380 +0.62 

18 4 410 +0.55 

16 4 382 +0.55 

3 5 482 +0.53 

9 4 354 +0.48 

4 3 137 +0.47 

11 5 490 +0.42 

1 4 377 +0.37 

7 3 150 +0.32 

10 4 363 +0.20 

15 5 458 +0.18 

6 5 508 +0.18 

17 4 376 +0.12 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 410 +0.51 

5 4 390 +0.49 

14 3 178 +0.48 

1 4 377 +0.47 

13 4 410 +0.41 

2 4 386 +0.39 

16 4 382 +0.35 

8 4 380 +0.33 

12 3 155 +0.32 

7 3 150 +0.26 

6 5 508 +0.24 

4 3 137 +0.18 

17 4 376 +0.18 

3 5 482 +0.16 

10 4 363 +0.08 

9 4 354 +0.07 

15 5 458 -0.08 

11 5 490 -0.16 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 410 +0.71 

16 4 382 +0.51 

5 4 390 +0.49 

7 3 150 +0.48 

17 4 376 +0.37 

1 4 377 +0.36 

2 4 386 +0.27 

14 3 178 +0.26 

12 3 155 +0.21 

6 5 508 +0.16 

13 4 410 +0.15 

3 5 482 +0.10 

8 4 380 +0.09 

10 4 363 +0.07 

9 4 354 +0.00 

4 3 137 -0.02 

11 5 490 -0.21 

15 5 458 -0.26 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 410 +0.75 

12 3 155 +0.74 

14 3 178 +0.66 

2 4 386 +0.63 

5 4 390 +0.63 

8 4 380 +0.62 

16 4 382 +0.55 

18 4 410 +0.55 

3 5 482 +0.53 

9 4 354 +0.48 

4 3 137 +0.47 

11 5 490 +0.42 

1 4 377 +0.37 

7 3 150 +0.32 

10 4 363 +0.20 

15 5 458 +0.18 

6 5 508 +0.18 

17 4 376 +0.12 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 377     13 170 72 27   

2 4 386     16 146 103 17   

3 5 482     35 160 70 13 4 

4 3 137     25 187 59 9 2 

5 4 390     16 128 112 22 4 

6 5 508     33 191 35 17 6 

7 3 150     21 157 92 8 4 

8 4 380     24 155 88 12 3 

9 4 354     32 180 59 8 3 

10 4 363     36 186 50 10   

11 5 490   1 58 168 47 7 1 

12 3 155     21 146 93 19 3 

13 4 410     18 153 87 20 4 

14 3 178   1 9 160 86 23 3 

15 5 458   1 75 159 35 10 2 

16 4 382     8 165 84 21 4 

17 4 376   1 33 160 78 10   

18 4 410     8 127 124 19 4 
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Marchand NC State 2.92 -1 
S. Marks N Carolina 3.00 E 
M. Webber Charleston 3.00 E 
L. Beck Duke 3.00 E 
K. Pogacar Ohio St 3.00 E 
L. Coughlin Virginia 3.00 E 
M. Sims WakeForest 3.00 E 
J. Porvasnik Ohio St 3.08 +1 
C. Vosters Penn State 3.08 +1 
S. Lee S Carolina 3.08 +1 
J. Neumann Charleston 3.08 +1 
C. Boutier Duke 3.08 +1 
A. Milan FL State 3.08 +1 
M. Castren FL State 3.08 +1 
S. Schober Florida 3.08 +1 
A. Bohmer FL State 3.17 +2 
L. Fuenfstueck Charleston 3.17 +2 
A. Cangrejo Duke 3.17 +2 
S. Choi Duke 3.17 +2 
A. Ramsey Clemson 3.17 +2 
J. Chang N Carolina 3.17 +2 
T. Witherby Mich St. 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Mallett N Carolina 4.00 E 
A. Ramsey Clemson 4.03 +1 
S. Sims WakeForest 4.03 +1 
A. Ferrell Mich St. 4.07 +2 
C. Hedberg Florida 4.07 +2 
A. James NC State 4.10 +3 
C. Boutier Duke 4.10 +3 
S. Swinehart S Carolina 4.10 +3 
E. Ceresko Penn State 4.10 +3 
J. Dreher S Carolina 4.13 +4 
Y. Liu Duke 4.20 +6 
L. Nagel Mich St. 4.20 +6 
K. Grassel Mich St. 4.23 +7 
A. Steinhagen Longwood 4.23 +7 
E. Haas Louisville 4.23 +7 
S. Schmelzel S Carolina 4.23 +7 
Z. Brake Ohio St 4.23 +7 
K. Park N'western 4.23 +7 
O. Kristinsdottir WakeForest 4.23 +7 
E. Doty WakeForest 4.23 +7 
L. Beth Adams UNCW 4.23 +7 
B. Mao Virginia 4.27 +8 

Par 5 Scoring
Y. Liu Duke 4.50 -6 
K. Petrino Louisville 4.58 -5 
L. Restrepo Louisville 4.67 -4 
L. Beck Duke 4.67 -4 
C. Boutier Duke 4.67 -4 
H. Lee N'western 4.67 -4 
H. Pietila Tenn 4.67 -4 
J. Dreher S Carolina 4.75 -3 
L. Salazar Clemson 4.75 -3 
M. Castren FL State 4.75 -3 
A. Milan FL State 4.75 -3 
C. Hedberg Florida 4.75 -3 
A. Ramsey Clemson 4.83 -2 
K. Mitchell Florida 4.83 -2 
S. Marks N Carolina 4.83 -2 
S. Tangkamolprasert N'western 4.83 -2 
D. Song Tenn 4.92 -1 
B. Mao Virginia 4.92 -1 
L. Diaz-Yi Virginia 4.92 -1 
L. Coughlin Virginia 4.92 -1 
A. Emrey WakeForest 4.92 -1 
E. Wright WakeForest 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
L. Beck Duke 1
A. Cangrejo Duke 1
S. Tangkamolprasert N'western 1
Y. Liu Duke 1

Birdies 
H. Pietila Tenn 11
C. Boutier Duke 10
K. Petrino Louisville 10
E. Ceresko Penn State 10
J. Porvasnik Ohio St 10
A. Emrey WakeForest 9
E. Haas Louisville 9
A. James NC State 9
E. Mallett N Carolina 8
S. Marks N Carolina 8
B. Mao Virginia 8
H. Lee N'western 8
M. Castren FL State 8
S. Sims WakeForest 7
L. Salazar Clemson 7
L. Cloots N Carolina 7
T. Lyons Louisville 7
L. Beck Duke 7
P. Rosen Virginia 7
G. Chung Penn State 7
L. Olsson Charleston 7
J. Dreher S Carolina 7

Pars 
S. Swinehart S Carolina 43
A. Ramsey Clemson 42
C. Hedberg Florida 41
A. Ferrell Mich St. 39
K. Pogacar Ohio St 39
S. Sims WakeForest 38
K. Dambaugh S Carolina 37
S. Schmelzel S Carolina 37
B. Marchand NC State 37
A. Milan FL State 36
O. Kristinsdottir WakeForest 36
C. Thomas Tenn 36
M. Chandler Bryan Charleston 36
J. Dreher S Carolina 35
D. Song Tenn 35
M. Torres Florida 35
S. Shanahan Clemson 35
Y. Liu Duke 35
E. Wright WakeForest 35
K. Perry N Carolina 35
L. Beck Duke 35
L. Beth Adams UNCW 35
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